2024

EJAUSA*

ROUND 2

Kayo Stadium

Redcliffe, Qlid

Proudly supported by

 CITY OF
- MORETON BAY

SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP October 13
rresenten v YINCSTONE SX 2
Date: 13/10/24 Heat 1 Started at:  15:35:01
Event. R05 Laps: 5
ek, Good PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Postod ot 340 P
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
1 66 Kayden MINEAR (WA)/KTM Race Team / KTM 5 4:11.200 53.027 3
Motorex / Choice Suspension / Fox Aus /
Oakley / Berry Sweet
2 5 Alex LARWOOD (SA)/ Froth / SCT Logistics/ Honda 5 4:13.078 1.878 1878 52681 4
Honda Racing
3 18 Myles GILMORE (WA) / West Coast M-cycles / Honda 5 4:16.896 5.696 3.818 53388 4
Intersport Kalgoorlie / 00Elite Rider Trng / JR
Factory Serv.
4 27 Liam ATKINSON (QLD) Triumph 5 421146 9946 4250 54752 4
5 22 Rhys BUDD (QLD) / Raceline Husqvarna Tdub Husqvarna 5 421636 10.436 490 54.048 4
Racing
6 28 Cambell WILLIAMS (NSW) / Raceline Husqvarna 5 424933 13733 3.297 54851 4
Husqvarna Racing
7 174 Sam LARSEN (QLD) / MX Farm Qld / Mongrel  Yamaha 5 430516 19.316 5583 55615 5
Motos
8 2 Cole THOMPSON (CAN) / Boost Mobile / Honda 5 430636 19.436 120 52542 3
Froth / Honda Racing
9 39 Kallam ORCHARD (VIC) / Mxone11 / Triplemx Kawasaki 5 440421 29.221 9785 57662 3
/ ESD / Fox Racing
10 225 Reid LEHRER (NSW)/B&R Brakes Castle Hill KTM 5 444349 33149 3928 59164 5
11 38 Thynan KEAN (VIC) / Winner M-c / Peter KTM 5 444461 33.261 112 56164 4
Steven M-c / KTM Aust. / Gas Imports /
Michelin / Thor
DNF 86 Reid TAYLOR (NSW) / Empire Kawasaki Kawasaki 1 58.353 3 Llaps

Fastest Lap was 52.542 by 2 Cole THOMPSON (CAN)

** TOP 9 RIDERS QUALIFY FOR FINAL. REMAINING RIDERS TO LCQ ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Race Director - Kevin Williams

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD A M E

E-mail : scott@computime.com.au Ph :

Clerk of Course - Cameron Scheuber

+61418171317



